Please note that the following times are a guide only and may change.

11:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:33 pm
12:45 pm
12:48 pm
1:00 pm
1:03 pm
1:28 pm
1:31 pm
2:06 pm
2:09 pm
2:34 pm
2:37 pm
3:05 pm
3:08 pm
3:20 pm
3:23 pm
3:41 pm
3:44 pm
3:50 pm
3:53 pm
4:13 pm
4:16 pm
4:46 pm
4:49 pm
5:09 pm
5:12 pm
5:40 pm
5:43 pm
5:53 pm
5:56 pm
6:11 pm
6:14 pm
6:29 pm
6:32 pm
6:47 pm
6:50 pm

Welcome to the 2023 Ceroc Jurassic Jam
Saturday 21st October Events Program

Event
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12

13

14
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16

17
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19

Registrations Open
Judges Briefing

Welcome and Competitors Briefing

Day Session

Category
Intermediate DWAS
Social Dancing
Newcomer DWAS
Social Dancing
Advanced / Champions DWAS
Social Dancing
Jurassic X

Social Dancing
Lucky Dip

Social Dancing
Music Mash Up
Social Dancing
Blind Date

Social Dancing
Newcomer DWAS
Social Dancing
Intermediate DWAS
Social Dancing
Advanced / Champions DWAS
Social Dancing
Jurassic X

Social Dancing
Lucky Dip

Social Dancing
Music Mash Up
Social Dancing
Blind Date

Social Dancing
Intermediate DWAS
Social Dancing
Jurassic X

Social Dancing
Lucky Dip

Social Dancing
Music Mash Up
Social Dancing
Blind Date

HEATS

HEATS

HEATS

HEATS

HEATS

HEATS

HEATS

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE

SEMI-FINALS

SEMI-FINALS

SEMI-FINALS

SEMI-FINALS

SEMI-FINALS

1-5

1-2

1-2

1-5

1-7

1-5

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-6

1-4

1-4

1-2

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-2



7:05 pm Day Session Concludes
Dinner Break

Evening Session

7:45 pm Doors Open
8:15 pm 20 Newcomer DWAS FINAL
8:21 pm Social Dancing
8:26 pm 21 Intermediate DWAS FINAL
8:32 pm Social Dancing
8:37 pm 22 Advanced / Champions DWAS FINAL
8:43 pm Social Dancing
8:48 pm 23 Jurassic X FINAL
8:53 pm Social Dancing
8:58 pm 24 Lucky Dip FINAL
9:03 pm Social Dancing
9:08 pm 25 Music Mash Up FINAL
9:13 pm Social Dancing
9:18 pm 26 Blind Date FINAL
9:25 pm Social Dancing
9:30 pm 27 Classic Invitational FINAL
10:00 pm Social Dancing
10:30 pm Awards & Presentations
11:00 pm Dance Party
12:00 am Jurassic Party Concludes

Thank you all for Jocning we this weckend, your suppont & panticipation o greatly
appreciated. We lope you enjoyed yourselves & look formand to secing you nert year.
Ceroe Auckland: WMok, Vamoe, Hanagh, Nibita, Sally & Roese



