

## Welcome to the 2023 Ceroc Jurassic Jam Saturday 21st October Events Program

Please note that the following times are a guide only and may change.

11:00 am Registrations Open 11:30 am Judges Briefing

11:30 am Welcome and Competitors Briefing

## **Day Session**

## **Event Category**

12:00	pm	1	Intermediate DWAS	HEATS	1-5
12:30	pm		Social Dancing		
12:33	pm	2	Newcomer DWAS	HEATS	1-2
12:45	pm		Social Dancing		
12:48	pm	3	Advanced / Champions DWAS	HEATS	1-2
1:00	pm		Social Dancing		
1:03	pm	4	Jurassic X	HEATS	1-5
1:28	pm		Social Dancing		
1:31	pm	5	Lucky Dip	HEATS	1-7
2:06	pm		Social Dancing		
2:09	•	6	Music Mash Up	HEATS	1-5
2:34	pm		Social Dancing		
2:37	pm	7	Blind Date	HEATS	1-4
3:05	•		Social Dancing		
3:08	•	8	Newcomer DWAS	REPECHAGE	1-2
3:20	•		Social Dancing		
3:23		9	Intermediate DWAS	REPECHAGE	1-3
3:41			Social Dancing		
3:44	•	10	Advanced / Champions DWAS	REPECHAGE	1
3:50	•		Social Dancing		
3:53	•	11	Jurassic X	REPECHAGE	1-4
4:13	-		Social Dancing		
4:16	-	12	Lucky Dip	REPECHAGE	1-6
4:46	•		Social Dancing		
4:49	•	13	Music Mash Up	REPECHAGE	1-4
5:09			Social Dancing		
5:12	-	14	Blind Date	REPECHAGE	1-4
5:40			Social Dancing		
5:43		15	Intermediate DWAS	SEMI-FINALS	1-2
5:53	•		Social Dancing		
5:56		16	Jurassic X	SEMI-FINALS	1-3
6:11	•	4-	Social Dancing		4.0
6:14	•	17	Lucky Dip	SEMI-FINALS	1-3
6:29	-	4.0	Social Dancing	CERAL FINIAL C	4.2
6:32		18	Music Mash Up	SEMI-FINALS	1-3
6:47	•	40	Social Dancing	CERAL FIREALS	4.3
6:50	pm	19	Blind Date	SEMI-FINALS	1-2

## **Evening Session**

7:45 pm		Doors Open	
8:15 pm	20	Newcomer DWAS	FINAL
8:21 pm		Social Dancing	
8:26 pm	21	Intermediate DWAS	FINAL
8:32 pm		Social Dancing	
8:37 pm	22	Advanced / Champions DWAS	FINAL
8:43 pm		Social Dancing	
8:48 pm	23	Jurassic X	FINAL
8:53 pm		Social Dancing	
8:58 pm	24	Lucky Dip	FINAL
9:03 pm		Social Dancing	
9:08 pm	25	Music Mash Up	FINAL
9:13 pm		Social Dancing	
9:18 pm	26	Blind Date	FINAL
9:25 pm		Social Dancing	
9:30 pm	27	Classic Invitational	FINAL
10:00 pm		Social Dancing	
10:30 pm		<b>Awards &amp; Presentations</b>	
11:00 pm		Dance Party	
12:00 am		Jurassic Party Concludes	

Thank you all for joining us this weekend, your support & participation is greatly appreciated. We hope you enjoyed yourselves & look forward to seeing you next year. Ceroc Auckland: Mark, Vauroe, Alanagh, Nikita, Sally & Ross